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SAM 018932 TECHNIKUM BIEL Type 102
Group Toolmakers lathe
Manufacturer TECHNIKUM BIEL
Type 102

Centre height
Distance between centres
Inner taper type
Spindle speeds:
from
up to
Voltage 50Hz  3x
Machine's weight about
Overall dimensions machine:
Length
Width
Height
Various accessories:
3-jaw chuck diameter
Set of collets
Drilling tailstock
Fixed steady

Technical data and photographs without warranty.

Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Briigg BE / Switzerland

T +4132373 34 44

102 mm
370 mm
20w

50 t/min
1200 t/min
380 Volt

450 kg

1200 mm
700 mm
1500 mm

160 mm
W 20
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